
Nation Motor Club, LLC.
New York Filed Retail Rates Effective 3/21/15

Vehicle Class Term Retail Rate Vehicle Class Term Retail RateClass I Buick, Chrysler, 1 $755 I $1,055Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, 2 $765 2 $1,065Fiat, Ford, GMC, Honda, 3 $775 3 $1,075Hyundai, Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda, 4 $785 Class IV Audi, 4 $1,085Kia, Mercury, Mitsubishi, 5 $795 Jaguar, Mini 5 $1,095Nissan, Oldsmobile, 6 $895 6 $1,195Plymouth, Pontiac, Saturn,
Scion, Subaru, Suzuki, 7 years $945 7 years $1,245To ota

$855 . $1,155
$865 $1,165

Class II Saab, Volvo, $875
Class V Mercedes, $1,175-

$885 $1,185Cadillac, Hummer
$895 Porsche, Smart Cars

$1,195
$995 $1,295
$1,045 $1,345

$955 $1,555
$965 $1,565

Class III Lexus, Infiniti, $975 $1,575Acura, Volkswagen, Land $985 Class VI BMW $1,585Rover $995 $1,595
$1,095 $1,695
$1,145 $1,745

Form Numbers associated with these retail rates are:
UTP AM 10/14
UTPN 10/14

-

-

-

-



Nation Motor Club, LLC.
New York Filed Retail Rates Effective 3/21/15

Vehicle Class Retail Rate Vehicle Class Retail RateClass I Buick, Chrysler, ear $720 ear $1,010Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, ears $770 ears $1,060Fiat, Ford, GMC, Honda, ears $820 ears $1,110Hyundai, Isuzu, Jeep, ears $870 Class IV - Audi, ears $1,160Mazda, Kia, Mercury, ears $920 Jaguar, Mini ears $1,210Mitsubishi, Nissan, ears $970 ears $1,260Oldsmobile, Plymouth,
Pontiac, Saturn, Scion, 7 years $1,020 7 years $1,310Subaru, Suzuki, To ota

$820 $1,120
$870 $1,170

Class II Saab, Volvo, $920
Class V Mercedes, $1,220

$970 $1,270Cadillac, Hummer
$1,020 Porsche, Smart Cars

$1,320
$1,070 $1,370
$1,120 $1,420

$920 $1,545
$970 $1,595

Class III Lexus, Infiniti, $1,020 $1,645Acura, Volkswagen, Land $1,070 Class VI BMW $1,695Rover $1,120 $1,745
$1,170 $1,795
$1,220 $1,1845

Form Numbers associated with these retail rates are:
CTP AM 10/14
CTPN 10/14

-

- -

-

-



Nation Motor Club, LLC.
New York Filed Retail Rates

Effective 3/21/15

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler,
Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, Fiat,
Ford, GMC, Honda, Hyundai,
Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda, Kia,
Mercury, Mitsubishi, Nissan,
Oldsmobile, Plymouth, Pontiac,
Saturn, Scion, Subaru, Suzuki,
To ota

Class II Saab, Volvo, Cadillac,
Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti, Acura,
Volkswagen, Land Rover

Retail Rate
ear $910
ears $920
ears $930
ears $940
ears $950
ears $1,050

$1,100

$1,110
$1,120
$1,130
$1,140
$1,150
$1,250
$1,300

Vehicle Class

IV Audi, Jaguar,

Class VI BMW

Retail Rate
$1,210

ears $1,220
ears $1,230
ears $1,240
ears $1,250
ears $1,350

$1,400

$1,300
$1,350
$1,400
$1,450
$1,500
$1,550
$1,600

$1,600
$1,650
$1,700
$1,750
$1,800
$1,850
$1,900

I

Form Numbers associated with these retail rates are:
PPP AM 10/14
PPPN 10/14

-

-

-

-
-
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Nation Motor Club, LLC.
New York Filed Retail Rates

Effective 3/21/15

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler, Chevrolet,
Dodge, Eagle, Fiat, Ford, GMC,
Honda, Hyundai, Isuzu, Jeep,
Mazda, Kia, Mercury, Mitsubishi,
Nissan, Oldsmobile, Plymouth,
Pontiac, Saturn, Scion, Subaru,
Suzuki, Toyota

Class II Saab, Volvo, Cadillac,
Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti, Acura,
Volkswagen, Land Rover

Retail Rate
$435
$470
$505
$540
$575
$610
$645

Vehicle Class

Class VI BMW

Retail Rate
$640
$675
$710
$745
$780
$815
$850

$1,110
$1,145
$1,180
$1,215
$1,250
$1,285
$1,320

Form Numbers associated with these retail rates are:
Titanium AM 10/14
TitaniumN 10/14

-

-

-

-
-
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Nation Motor Club, LLC.
New York Filed Retail Rates

Effective 3/21/15

Retail Rate Vehicle Class Retail Rate
$725 ear $1,025
$775 ears $1,075
$825 ears $1,125
$875 IV Audi, Jaguar, ears $1,175
$925 ears $1,225
$975 ears $1,275
$1,025 $1,325

$825 $1,100
$875 $1,150
$925

Class V Mercedes, $1,200
$975 $1,250
$1,025 Porsche, Smart Cars

$1,300
$1,075 $1,350
$1,125 $1,400

$925 $1,400
$975 $1,450
$1,025 $1,500
$1,075 Class VI BMW $1,550
$1,125 $1,600
$1,175 $1,650
$1,225 $1,700

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler,
Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, Fiat,
Ford, GMC, Honda, Hyundai,
Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda, Kia,
Mercury, Mitsubishi, Nissan,
Oldsmobile, Plymouth,
Pontiac, Saturn, Scion,
Subaru, Suzuki, To ota

Class II Saab, Volvo,
Cadillac, Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti,
Acura, Volkswagen, Land
Rover

Form Numbers associated with these retail rates are:
PPPL AM 10/14
PPPLN 10/14

-

-

- -

-

-



Nation Motor Club, LLC.
New York Filed Retail Rates

Effective 3/21/15

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler,
Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, Fiat,
Ford, GMC, Honda, Hyundai,
Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda, Kia, Mercury,
Mitsubishi, Nissan, Oldsmobile,
Plymouth, Pontiac, Saturn, Scion,
Subaru, Suzuki, Toyota

Class II Saab, Volvo, Cadillac,
Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti, Acura,
Volkswagen, Land Rover

Retail Rate
$520
$570
$620
$670
$720
$770
$820

$720
$770
$820
$870
$920
$970
$1,020

Vehicle Class

IV Audi, Jaguar,

Class VI BMW

Retail Rate
$810
$860
$910
$960
$1,010
$1,060
$1,110

$920
$970
$1,020
$1,070
$1,120
$1,170
$1,220

$1,345
$1,395
$1,445
$1,495
$1,545
$1,595
$1,645

Form Numbers associated with these retail rates are:
CTPnoTW AM 10/14

-

-

-

-
-



-----------------------
Nation Motor Club, LLC.

New York Filed Retail Rates Effective 3/21/15
The following retail rates are associated with the form if no optional benefits are selected:

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler,
Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, Fiat,
Ford, GMC, Honda, Hyundai,
Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda, Kia,
Mercury, Mitsubishi, Nissan,
Oldsmobile, Plymouth,
Pontiac, Saturn, Scion,
Subaru, Suzuki, To ota

Class II Saab, Volvo,
Cadillac, Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti,
Acura, Volkswagen, Land
Rover

Retail Rate
$755
$765
$775
$785
$795
$895

$945

$955
$965
$975
$985
$995
$1,095
$1,145

Vehicle Class

IV Audi, Jaguar,

Class VI BMW

Retail Rate
$1,055
$1,065
$1,075
$1,085
$1,095
$1,195

$1,245

$1,155
$1,165
$1,175
$1,185
$1,195
$1,295
$1,345

$1,555
$1,565
$1,575
$1,585
$1,595
$1,695
$1,745

The following retail rates are associated with the form if optional key/remote replacement is selected:

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler,
Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, Fiat,
Ford, GMC, Honda, Hyundai,
Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda, Kia,
Mercury, Mitsubishi, Nissan,
Oldsmobile, Plymouth,
Pontiac, Saturn, Scion,
Subaru, Suzuki, To ota

Class II Saab, Volvo,
Cadillac, Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti,
Acura, Volkswagen, Land
Rover

Retail Rate
ear $720
ears $770
ears $820
ears $870
ears $920
ears $970

$1,020

$920
$970
$1,020
$1,070
$1,120
$1,170
$1,220

Vehicle Class

Class VI BMW

Retail Rate
$1,010
$1,060
$1,110
$1,160
$1,210
$1,260

$1,310

$1,120
$1,170
$1,220
$1,270
$1,320
$1,370
$1,420

$1,545
$1,595
$1,645
$1,695
$1,745
$1,795
$1,1845

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



---------------------
The following retail rates are associated with the form if optional Cosmetic Wheel Repair & Curb Impact
Repair/Replacement is selected:

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler,
Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle,
Fiat, Ford, GMC, Honda,
Hyundai, Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda,
Kia, Mercury, Mitsubishi,
Nissan, Oldsmobile,
Plymouth, Pontiac, Saturn,
Scion, Subaru, Suzuki,
To ota

Class II Saab, Volvo,
Cadillac, Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti,
Acura, Volkswagen, Land
Rover

ear
ears
ears
ears
ears
ears

7 years

Retail Rate
$725
$775
$825
$875
$925
$975

$1,025

$925
$975
$1,025
$1,075
$1,125
$1,175
$1,225

Vehicle Class

IV Audi, Jaguar,

Class VI BMW

7 years

Retail Rate
$1,025
$1,075
$1,125
$1,175
$1,225
$1,275

$1,325

$1,100
$1,150
$1,200
$1,250
$1,300
$1,350
$1,400

$1,400
$1,450
$1,500
$1,550
$1,600
$1,650
$1,700

The following retail rates are associated with the form if optional Key/Remote Replacement AND Cosmetic
Wheel Repair & Curb Impact Repair/Replacement is selected:

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler,
Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, Fiat,
Ford, GMC, Honda, Hyundai,
Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda, Kia,
Mercury, Mitsubishi, Nissan,
Oldsmobile, Plymouth,
Pontiac, Saturn, Scion, Subaru,
Suzuki, To ota

Class II Saab, Volvo,
Cadillac, Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti,
Acura, Volkswagen, Land
Rover

Retail Rate
ear $910
ears $920
ears $930
ears $940
ears $950
ears $1,050

$1,100

$1,110
$1,120
$1,130
$1,140
$1,150
$1,250
$1,300

Vehicle Class

IV Audi, Jaguar,

Class VI BMW

Retail Rate
ear $1,210
ears $1,220
ears $1,230
ears $1,240
ears $1,250
ears $1,350

$1,400

$1,300
$1,350
$1,400
$1,450
$1,500
$1,550
$1,600

$1,600
$1,650
$1,700
$1,750
$1,800
$1,850
$1,900

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



The following retail rates are associated with the form if optional Cosmetic Wheel Repair & Curb Impact
Repair/Replacement AND Chrome Coverage is selected:

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler,
Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, Fiat,
Ford, GMC, Honda, Hyundai,
Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda, Kia, Mercury,
Mitsubishi, Nissan, Oldsmobile,
Plymouth, Pontiac, Saturn, Scion,
Subaru, Suzuki, Toyota

Class II Saab, Volvo, Cadillac,
Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti, Acura,
Volkswagen, Land Rover

Retail Rate
$860
$910
$960
$1,100
$1,180
$1,230
$1,280

$1,060
$1,110
$1,160
$1,300
$1,380
$1,430
$1,480

Vehicle Class

Class VI BMW

Retail Rate
$1,160
$1,210
$1,260
$1,400
$1,480
$1,530
$1,580

$1,235
$1,285
$1,335
$1,475
$1,555
$1,605
$1,655

$1,535
$1,585
$1,635
$1,775
$1,855
$1,905
$1,955

The following retail rates are associated with the form if optional Key/Remote Replacement AND Cosmetic
Wheel Repair & Curb Impact Repair/Replacement AND Chrome Coverage is selected:

Vehicle Class
Class I Buick, Chrysler,
Chevrolet, Dodge, Eagle, Fiat,
Ford, GMC, Honda, Hyundai,
Isuzu, Jeep, Mazda, Kia, Mercury,
Mitsubishi, Nissan, Oldsmobile,
Plymouth, Pontiac, Saturn, Scion,
Subaru, Suzuki, Toyota

Class II Saab, Volvo, Cadillac,
Hummer

Class III Lexus, Infiniti, Acura,
Volkswagen, Land Rover

Retail Rate
$1,045
$1,055
$1,065
$1,165
$1,205
$1,305
$1,355

$1,245
$1,255
$1,265
$1,365
$1,405
$1,505
$1,555

Vehicle Class

Class VI BMW

Retail Rate
$1,345
$1,355
$1,365
$1,465
$1,505
$1,605
$1,655

$1,555
$1,605
$1,655
$1,705
$1,755
$1,805
$1,855

$1,855
$1,905
$1,955
$2,005
$2,055
$2,105
$2,155

Form Numbers associated with these retail rates are:
UTPoptAM 10/14
UTPopt N 10/14

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
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